Page 1 of 5
Slim AE Area Fixtures
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
3
VALU
E 4

000K
Accessories
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
110232  AE-BLS80-100W BACK LIGHT SHIELD FOR 80/100W AE, FIELD INSTALLABLE, 1 PER
FIXTURE, BLACK, INCLUDES HARDWARE
110233 AE-BLS150W BACK LIGHT SHIELD FOR 150W AE, FIELD INSTALLABLE, 1 PER
FIXTURE, BLACK, INCLUDES HARDWARE
110234 AE-BLS200-300W BACK LIGHT SHIELD FOR 200/300W AE, FIELD INSTALLABLE, 1 PER
FIXTURE, BLACK, INCLUDES HARDWARE
110235 AE-BLS450W BACK LIGHT SHIELD FOR 450W AE, FIELD INSTALLABLE, 2 PER
FIXTURE, BLACK, INCLUDES HARDWARE
105038 PCTL-UNV TWIST-LOCK ELECTRONIC PHOTOCONTROL 120/208/240/277V
(USED WITH RPC OPTION, NOT C-MAX)
105866 PCTL-HV TWIST-LOCK ELECTRONIC PHOTOCONTROL 480V (USED WITH RPC